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MataKutiah

Kelas

Semester

Periode Input Nilai

1 1410711007

2 11410711019

3 1410712017

4 1510711008

5 1510711012

6 1510711013

7 1510711016

8 1510711020

Maaf

Tidak dapat memasukkan nilai, bukan periode input nilai

METODE PENELITIAN KEBUDAYAAN

FIB313-SEJARAH (A)

Genap 2017/2018

22 Mei 2018 s/d 21 Juni 2018

DONI SARLI

ULVI AULIA

HABIBULLAH

HERCHIKA
GUSPINDA

FAKHRI DARMAN

FATHUR YOGIA W.

YULIO VINDA
SAPUTRA

WILDA

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Iimu Sejarah

Iimu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

B+

B+

HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI
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15
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17
18
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20
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23

1510711025

1510711026

1510712002

1510712003

1510712006

1510712009

1510712013

1510712014

1510712018

1510712019

1510712020

1510712021

1510712024

1510712026

1510712029

DEWI NURYANI

JENDIKA DWI
CAESAR RESTI

GILANG ADLIS
MASDIFA

SYAFRILJUNAIDI

LANG LANG SANDI
BUANA

M. FAUZAN HARUN

SYLARASMANA

MUHAMMAD RYDO
KURNIAWAN

BENNY HAMDANI

ETDAYANTI

SHERLY INDAH
PERTIWI

OGI SYAH PUTRA

RUHIL FAJRI

RISA JUNITA SARI

M. RIDHO

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah
Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Iimu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

HERWANDI

HERWANDI
HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI
HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI
HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI
HERWANDI
HERWANDI

HERWANDI
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MataKuliah

Kelas

Semester

Periode Input Nilai

1 1410711007

2 1410711019

3 1410712017

4 1510711008

5 1510711012

6 1510711013

7 1510711016

8 1510711020

Maaf

Tidak dapat memasukkan nilai, bukan periode input nilai

METODE PENELITIAN KEBUDAYAAN

FIB313-SEJARAH (A)

Genap 2017/2018

22 Mei 2018 s/d 21 Juni 2018

DONI SARLI

ULVI AULIA

HABIBULLAH

HERCHIKA
GUSPINDA

FAKHRI DARMAN

FATHUR YOGIA W.

YULIO VINDA
SAPUTRA

WILDA

Iimu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Iimu Sejarah

IImu Sejarah

Iimu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

B+

B+

HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI
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1510711025

1510711026

1510712002

1510712003

1510712006

1510712009

1510712013

1510712014

1510712018

1510712019

1510712020

1510712021

1510712024

1510712026

1510712029

DEWI NURYANI

JENDIKA DWI
CAESAR RESTI

GILANG ADLIS
MASDIFA

SYAFRILJUNAIDI

LANG LANG SANDI
BUANA

M. FAUZAN HARUN

SYLARASMANA

MUHAMMAD RYDO
KURNIAWAN

BENNY HAMDANI

ETDAYANTI

SHERLY INDAH
PERTIWI

OGI SYAH PUTRA

RUHIL FAJRI

RISA JUNITA SARI

M. RIDHO

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Iimu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

Ilmu Sejarah

HERWANDI

HERWANDI
HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI
HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI
HERWANDI

HERWANDI

HERWANDI
HERWANDI
HERWANDI

HERWANDI
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